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Data Training Specialist Training Site Visit List H

The primary goal of site visits is to foster face-to-face engagement between Crystal Thompson, the Data
Training Specialist, and the parents enrolled in our Head Start Program. These visits support the program’s
efforts to increase parent engagement and encourage utilization of the Learning Genie app.

Primary Focus Areas:

Date
11/5/25
11/6/25
11/7/25
11/12/25
11/13/25
11/14/25
11/19/25
11/20/25
11/21/25

Site

Orlando Steam CCP & NPE
Hands-On Academy CCP
First Step KA CCP

Reenie Johnson CCP
Golden Bear Academy

Kids Village Pine Hills CCP
Apopka Child Academy CCP
Naomi Helligar EHS

Teddy Bear CCP & EHS

Onboarding Parents (who have not completed the process)
Providing Technical Assistance and Troubleshooting
Reinforcing the Importance of In-Kind Contributions
Gathering Feedback from Families

Delivering Mini Trainings or Group Demos (if applicable)

County Time

Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Seminole | 7:30am - 10:00am
Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Orange 7:30am - 10:00am
Osceola 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Seminole | 7:30am - 10:00am

*Note: This schedule may change based on need or other circumstances. Go to
https://4cflorida.org/families/early-head-start-and-head-start-ehs-hs/head-start-parent-provider-training/ to

view the latest schedule.
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