



Data Training Specialist Training Site Visit List

The primary goal of site visits is to foster face-to-face engagement between Crystal Thompson, the Data Training Specialist, and the parents enrolled in our Head Start Program. These visits support the program's efforts to increase parent engagement and encourage utilization of the Learning Genie app.

Primary Focus Areas:

- Onboarding Parents (who have not completed the process)
- Providing Technical Assistance and Troubleshooting
- Reinforcing the Importance of In-Kind Contributions
- Gathering Feedback from Families
- Delivering Mini Trainings or Group Demos (if applicable)

Date	Site	County	Time
11/5/25	Orlando Steam CCP & NPE	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/6/25	Hands-On Academy CCP	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/7/25	First Step KA CCP	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/12/25	Reenie Johnson CCP	Seminole	7:30am - 10:00am
11/13/25	Golden Bear Academy	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/14/25	Kids Village Pine Hills CCP	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/19/25	Apopka Child Academy CCP	Orange	7:30am - 10:00am
11/20/25	Naomi Helligar EHS	Osceola	1:00pm - 3:00pm
11/21/25	Teddy Bear CCP & EHS	Seminole	7:30am - 10:00am

^{*}Note: This schedule may change based on need or other circumstances. Go to https://4cflorida.org/families/early-head-start-and-head-start-ehs-hs/head-start-parent-provider-training/ to view the latest schedule.